AR NMDFETE EITE 03Gr 2020/9/21
TWIN RING MOTEGI
OTEG wEE
Road Course(4,801m)
Pos No N T Best Ti L G Top
os No Name ype est Time ap ap Km/h
1 88 *toBL-U) XR100 245819 13/16 130.120
2 51 AS.IMO1 47 2'50.226  11/21 4407 4407 135678
3 16 TOTAL DREAMS50 2'50.704 19/20 4885 0478  127.358
4 50 BLLNAIBTIITIEDIRIZ APE 2'50.943 20/21 5124 0239 125581
5 39 39 ape100 2'51.589  13/14 5770 0.646  130.277
6 54 NAL—YUIWITHEMER APE100 2'53.218 8/15 7399 1629  134.663
7 63 MOTOREBAUL-F 47 2'53.514 6/18  7.695 0296  129.808
8 32 SRTT APE100 2'53.673 19/19  7.854 0159  126.021
9 30 BRE2 NSF100 253910  11/12 8091 0237  124.281
10 47 HzAHSE KSR110 2'54.324  13/15 8505 0414  123.995
1177 AFH-yuh5—h GROM 2'54.386 8/21 8567 0062 122588
12 64 MOTOXZBALENE XR100M 2'55.942 4714 10123 1556  127.811
13 56 NAL-UU APE100 2'56.758  20/20 10939 0.816  126.316
14 4 $EHEZINGA HRC GROM 2'56.976 6/17 11157 0218  119.867
15 3 $EHER&ILI -2 HRC GROM 257198  15/17 11.379 0222  122.588
16 48 LADYBIRD 92 GROM 2'57.332  19/20 11513 0.134  120.000
17 21 NT-Bum NSF100 2'57.400 10/11 11581 0.068  122.172
18 40 BRE HRCGROM 2'57.474 8/10 11.655 0074  120.670
19 62 MOTOXEA3EE 47 2'57.690 19/19 11871 0216  126.021
20 20 DCR2020 GROM 2'58.186 5/9 12367 0496  119.337
21 12 EEAL-YUIF-LA GROM 2'58.838 8/21 13019 0652  119.601
22 17 FEAHEIRS-MBEF-LHE—F GROM 259116 18/20 13.297 0278  118.421
23 61 MOTORZBA2EHE XR100 259175  14/18 13.356 0.059  127.509
24 60 MOTOXZBA1EE XR100M 2'59.786  15/18 13.967 0611  127.059
25 42 G-Thunder Z1 Z125PRO 2'59.919 8/21 14100 0133  120.941
26 27 K-l-vui+a HRC GROM 300278  19/20 14459 0359  120.941
27 55 WRL-YUSWITHE—LR N (h— NSF100 3'00.452 8/21 14633 0174  121.896
28 29 &zlzo<dl NSF100 3'01.623 7/20 15804 1171  116.883
29 53 HLLNAIBRTISIT(I FRDARIVZ APE 302.090 15/18 16271 0467  119.867
30 81 AFL—Yu5F-L GROM 3'02.261 8/20 16442 0171  118.421
31 31 TEAMNATSUO NSF100 3'02.767 9/19 16.948 0506  121.212
32 1 #\ZQ GROM 3'03.373 6/18 17.554 0606  119.074
33 66 ZERO NEXT XR100 3'03.736 5/17 17.917 0363  115.632
34 85 BRund-Typer-| HRC GROM 3'04.075 6/19 18256 0339  117.010
35 73 DCR2020 NSF100 3'04.982 9/10 19163 0907  116.883
36 43 G-Thunder 22 Z125PRO 3'05.950 6/16 20131 0968  119.734
37 36 F-LYyNIfh23 HRC GROM 307.200 14/19 21381 1250  112.383
38 44 G-Thunder Z3 Z125PRO 3'08.259 7/9 22440 1059  118.291
39 49 HLUN{IETISITT BEARAVZ GROM 308.358  17/19 22539 0.099  112.853
40 25 AYA Racing GR HRC GROM 309.018  18/19 23.199 0660 115385
41 33 SRTT2 APE100 3'09.700 4713 23881 0682  111.801
42 45 G-Thunder NSF NSF100 3'09.976 8/12 24157 0276  114.407
43 84 IHALE NI NSF100 310451  13/18 24632 0475  114.528
44 52 AS.IMO2 NSF100 3'11.000 6/19 25181 0549  117.264
45 15 BELoA KSR110 3'11.541 6/16 25722 0541  112.617
46 28 Team10V y'Ok 312274  14/19 26455 0733  117.010
47 68 IRT 47 315338  11/15 29519 3.064  116.883
48 69 F-LZRLIC KSR110 3'22.945 8/16 37126 7.607  106.404




